21.5 x 15.8 x 16.5 mm
Features
J115F1E, J115F2E, J115F3E
1 of 2Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
J115F_E Rev B 10/2022

48 62.4 3840 2560 36.00 4.8
110 140.3 20167 13445 82.50 11.0
Ordering Information
J115F1E, J115F2E, J115F3E
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
J115F_E Rev B 10/2022
2 of 6
1. Series J115F3E 1A S 12D S X .9 B C
J115F1E (PC terminals only)
J115F2E (PC and quick connect terminals)
J115F3E (quick connect terminals only)
2. Contact Arrangement
1A = SPST N.O.
1B = SPST N.C.
1C = SPDT
3. Profi le
S = Standard Profi le
L = Low Profi le *J115F2E & J115F3E styles only
N = No cover *J115F1E & J115F2E styles only
4. Coil Voltage
5D = 5VDC
9D = 9VDC
12D = 12VDC
24D = 24VDC
48D = 48VDC
110D = 110VDC
5. Sealing Option
S = Sealed
X = No cover, non-sealed
6. Dielectric Strength Option
H = High dielectric strength *available with J115F1E only
X = Standard dielectric strength
7. Coil Power
.9 = .9W DC Coil
.6 = .6W DC Coil
8. Insulation
B = B Class
F = F Class
9. Contact Material
Z = AgSnO2
C = AgCdO
J115F1E, J115F2E, J115F3E
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
J115F_E Rev B 10/2022
3 of 6
Dimensions - J115F1E
Units = mm
20.00
[.79]
5.40
[.21] 3.80
[.15]
3.80
[.15]
2.20
[.09]
12.80
[.50]
1.36
[.05]
1.25
[.05]
2X Ø0.80
[Ø0.03]
10.20